
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

")152

")87
")85

")108

")33

")87

Great Bay

Lamprey River

LEE
EPPING

LE
E

D
U

R
H

A
M

LEE
NEWMARKET

E
P

P
IN

G
N

E
W

F
IE

LD
S

E
P

P
IN

G
N

E
W

M
A

R
K

E
T

DURHAMNEWMARKET

STRATHAMNEWFIELDS

S
TR

AT
H

A
M

N
E

W
M

A
R

KE
T

STRATHAM

GREENLAND

NEWFIELDS
NEWMARKET

NEW
IN

GTON

NEW
M

ARKET

NEW
ING

TO
N

G
REENLAND

NEW
M

ARKET

GREENLA
ND

P
ea

r
Tr

ee
 L

n

R
iv

er
 S

t

F
ire

si
de

 D
r

Paul's

Ln

C
hu

rc
h

S
t

E
xe

te
r

R
d

Swamscott

St

LubberlandDr

Squamscott
Rd

WaterSt

E
lm

 D
r

Rockingham

Jct

Ja
co

b
W

el
l R

d

Aspen Ln

Apple

Ln

M
ap

le
St

R
oc

k 
S

t

QuinnCt

K
ildary

D
r

Short
St

F
ire

fly
 L

nd
g

Gilman
Ave

HiltonAve

C
ol

ga
te

R
d

Carlton

Dr

G
erry

A
ve

N
el

so
n

D
r

Boardman
Ave

ChapelSt

Ith
ac

a
Ln

ColbyRd

C
ed

ar
 S

t

LilacLn

D
ay

br
ea

k
D

r

Columbia
Dr

P
ond
S

t C
en

te
r

S
t

S
tr

at
ha

m
 F

ai
r

G
ro

un
d 

A
cc

es
s

Treatment
Plant Rd

Heartwood
Cir

Lafayette
St

P
re

sc
ot

t
S

t

K
in

lo
ch

 D
r

H
eron

P
oint D

r

Tidewater

Farm
 Ext

LockerbieLn

Baker

St

H
ill

si
de

Ln
Tasker

Ln

MarybankDr

O
ak

S
t

Bra
nd

on

Dr

P
lu

m
Ln

G
re

at
B

ay
R

d

H
ar

va
rd

S
t

River

Rd

Elder
St

Oak
Knoll Dr

C lo
v

a
C

ir

D
urham

P
oint R

d

Lita Ln

Elm
C

t

SouthSt

Lee

H
ook R

d

B
irc

h
P

t

Youngs

Ln

Ellis
Rd

MurphyLn

Chu
rch

St

Murray

Rd

S
alm

on

S
t

Forest
St

Ki

elty

Dr

R
ob

in
G

le
n

R
d

Hedding
Rd

Sanborn
Ave

F
ie

ld
st

on
e

E
st

at
es

MagnoliaLn

Li
nc

ol
n

A
ve

Bass
St

M
ar

k 
A

ve

La
m

p
re

y
S

t

Be
ec

h 
St

Glenm
ere

R
d

Grape St

Bay Rd

Ham
St

R
ailroad

S
t

Li
nd

a
Ln

Turkey

R
idge

R
d

StrongsLndg

Ellison Ln

Jo
yc

e 
Ln

S
ew

al
l L

n

Piscassic

S
t

Le
dg

ev
ie

w
D

r

ShadyLn

Ja
co

b
W

el
ls

R
d

Jericho
Rd

Tuckers
Way

Prin c et
o

n
S

t

M
er

ril
l L

n

Gordon
Ave

Kim
ba

ll
W

ay

Lookout

Pl

Moo n
li

g

ht

D
r

Te
r race Dr

Li
am

s
C

t

D
un

dee

C

ir

Bayview
D

r

Spr
in

g 
St

G
ra

ni
te

St

M

ead

HillRd

Turnberry
Rd

Pl
ea

sa
nt

 S
t

D
ep

ot
 S

t

Dog w

ood

Ln

Boness Ln

Central St

Pine
St

PS 609
Entrance

Tw
in Rivers

Condo

Winkler Way

Shirley Ln

Evergreen

Ct

Pine Ct

Harvest

Way

Little
 John Rd

Boody

Farm
 Rd

Dixon Ave

W
oo

ds
 D

r

Herv ey

C
t

Old Route
108

C
ol

on
ia

l D
r

NortonWoods Dr

D
ay

Break D
r

Pulaski Dr

E
dw

in
Ln

M
ai

n 
S

t

Constable

Rd

P
or

ts
m

ou
th

A
ve

Laurel Ln

Bou
lde

r Dr

Sto
ne

w
a

ll
W

ay

Bea
tri

ce
Ln

Channing

Way

M
eader Ln

M
aple S

t

Hayden Pl

Stanorm

Dr

La
m

pr
ey

R
iv

er
 P

ar
k

R
id

ge
R

d

H
ig

hR o c
k

L

n

Dartm
outh

Cir

Sandy Ln

Drake Dr

M
ay

as
W

ay

D
um

barton

O
aks

E
xt

R
ai

lro
ad

 A
ve

Tuckers
Tr

l

A
sh

S
w

am
p

R
d

N
ichols

A
ve

Stonewall W
ay

La
m

pr
ey

R
iv

er
Tr

ai
le

r
P

ar
k

M
oc

ki
ng

bi
rd

Ln

Waters Edge

Joy Farm Ln

Jason Dr

N
ew

R
d

B
en

ne
tt 

W
ay

Yo
un

g 
Ln

P
endergast R

d

Sullivan
Falls Rd

Br
ial

lia
Cir

Grant Rd

Linw
ood

Ln

M
ad

is
on

Ln

Falls
Way

Fogg Cir

M
oo

dy
Poi

nt
Dr

Balsam Way

Yale St

B
eech S

treet E
xt

Eag
le

Dr

R
ay

m
o

n
d

Ln

Candice Ln

S
tr

at
ha

m
Ln

Great BayWoods

Fi
re

la
ne

A
18

5

Wiggin Dr

Dame Rd

W
inslow Dr

G
re

at
H

ill
D

r

H
ilt

on
 D

r

N
ea

l M
ill

 R
d

Mast 
Rd

Mastin Dr

E
xeter R

d

Piscassic Rd

R
oss D

r

Carolyn
D

r

T
uttle

R
d

D
ur

re
ll 

D
r

Elm
St

R
oute 108

N
M

ain
S

t

Kelsey Dr
Bay Rd

College Rd

Jana Ln

Ja
co

bs
W

el
l R

d

S M
ain St

C
u

b
a

R
d

P
ackers F

alls R
d

F
ox H

olw

B
arberry

C
oast

Hobbs Rd

Rosemary Ln

Heath Dr

Partridge Hill Rd

Forbes Rd

Old Lee Rd

H
uc

ki
ns

 D
r

Wadleigh

Falls Rd

Great Cov
e

R
d

M
ai

n 
S

t

Sandy Point Rd

Alyce Dr

W
ade F

arm
 R

d

C
h

ish
olm

F
arm

D
r

R
iv

er
be

nd
 R

d

Hersey Ln

D
ep

ot
 R

d

Grant R
d

Adams Point Rd

Scanlon
W

ay

Johnson Dr

Orch
ard

Hill
Rd

Morning Star Dr

M
aplecrest

Ja
n 

Ln

Sawyer Rd

G
ra

nt
 R

d

D
oe

Farm
Ln

R
os

s 
R

d

Sim
ons

Ln

Honey Comb Way

O
ve

rlo
ok

 D
r

Packers Falls
Rd

M
eadow

 R
d

Brookside Dr

Portsmouth Ave

Stagecoach Rd

N
ew

m
ar

ke
t R

d

Stevens Dr

Lovell R
d

Tidewater Farm
R

d

Li
ttl

e 
H

oo
k 

R
d

B
ay

R
d

G
onet D

r

Ta
ll

P
in

es
R

d

Piscassic Rd

Jack Rabbit Ln

Crestview Ter

Dumbarton Oaks

Bi
rc

h
D

r

Squamscott Rd

B
al

d 
H

ill
 R

d

Fo
ls

om
 D

r

M
er

t G
ra

y
R

d

Benjamin Rd

C
am

pg
ro

un
d

R
d

Sm
ith Garrison Rd

Hamel F
arm

 D
r

Bald
Hill Rd

Schanda Dr

D
earborn R

d

Grant Rd

S
anborn D

r

Exeter R
d

Glengarry Dr

W
adleigh Falls R

d

W
ad

leigh Falls

Cam
pground

Hemlock Ct

A
sh S

w
am

p R
d

New
Rd

Langs
Ln

B
elle

Ln

Osprey Cv

Old Lee Rd

Lee H
ook R

d

Halls Mill Rd

Dam

e
Rd

Cushing Rd

Ladyslipper Dr

Piscassic Rd

C
am

p
Le

e
R

d

W
adleigh Falls Rd

Bay Rd

Ash Swamp Rd

8267

48

656

182

184

158

154

29

581

119

660

516

176

69

903

183

489

862

881

593

163

139

171

146

829

50

748

746

68

651

531

513

529

161

187

747

5

583

575

180

178

657

191

153

155

1024

27

676

524

4

908

988

646

638

185

501

2

9

648

123

182

23

603

727

155

532

51

27

573

617

163

172

24

464

6106
166

164

165

210

38

636

420

36

674

39

828

12

146

63

521

156

152

863

394

35

725

542

28

121

159

6211

166

443

178

448

618

613

942

150

8270

183

578

47

18

454

150

591

497

174

539

37

39

170

36

153

50

616

668

426

42

35

629

604

193

157

128

20

31

131

152

25

577

82

26

194

149

126

393

178

25

181

502

504

156

525

33

678

679

145

99

560

519

206

120

159

584

177

8

174

27

528

4

480

842

145

15

599

505

557

672

140

627

155

580

114

419

188

176

204

157

536

38

21

661

43

51

195

147

169

160

208

151

565

139

148

555

158

593

447

163

460

547

910

8905

6111

650

8713

6962

17

23

40

171

14

6177

108

15

549

544

161

8829

6109

6110

184

142

647

28

149

84

585

20

540

1033

156

26

165

147

182

14

559

90

52

135

157

122

484

26

514

669

94

186

605

8899

1060

18

102

880

7055

89

212

6107

607

174

146

671

34

654

527

626

77

54

78

113
490

802

427

6

570

75

491

644

639

151

6189

13

20

86

54

514

159

162

48

693

707

80

699

706

85

562

814

619

106

805

154

843

620

493

138

11

41

40

601

6102

157

548

7

13

79

53

165

6119

6188

175

726

148

522

8139

36

677

160

625

73

813

896

12

17

44

201

74

556

468

141

18

15

19

199

162

166

631

649

150

144

906

169

186

133

130

485

6191

180

9

66

6

501

83

81

38

132

211

16

803

483

96

202

143

183

64
663

46

197

659

22

162

72

658

634

87

645

558

11

55

8

507

632

642

633

614

526

553

643

44

103

203

156

60

538

539

13

487

115

600

124

568

92

572

170

179

21

652

530

16

91

49

582

14

6

175

172

548

164

166

508

653167

8

162

125

209

655

21

31

173

179

590

534

100

98

109

17

23

94

34

95

137

50

190

207

630

561

570

535

30

566

16

57

543

19

666

612

500

53

943

37

608

41

39

597

1059

164

579

590

1

205

615

628

40

907

8271

610

8906

144

65

8803

624

198

185

675

8898

6108

173

7070

609

488

637

541

176

584

177

88

42

540

11

469

12

1061

2

664

569

136

204

134

104150

164

622
623

171

161

602
667

189

117

635

58

76

503

168

46

576

592

550

567

118

70

62

127

192

160

93

188

110

3

640

105

67

191

549

168

111

59

163

518

97

5

22

43

634

129

502

479

611

6101

627

167

511

897

628

804

200

147

32

160

24

8272

8275

8891

8904

29

8776

158

442

673

32

430

25

598

22

31

29

28

175

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

373

154

481

482

483

495

909

3

911

155

168

465

387

395

37

26

902

1113

158

641

522

545

574

21

537

107

56

595

687688

759

755

756

753

758

754

689

760

757

752

761

762

698

703

708

690

701
700

704

705

709

692

696

697

702

695

691

694

711

710

Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions.  Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies.  Information

displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.
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